1 NL-1-B-RA Revenue Account 1
2 NL-2-B-PL Profit & Loss Account 2
3 NL-3-B-BS Balance Sheet
3
4 NL-4-PREMIUM SCHEDULE Premium 4
5 NL-5-CLAIMS SCHEDULE Claims Incurred 5
6 NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE Commission 6
7 NL-7-OPERATING EXPENSES SCHEDULE Operating Expenses 7
8 NL-8-SHARE CAPITAL SCHEDULE Share Capital 8
9 NL-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE Pattern of Shareholding 9
10 NL-10-RESERVE AND SURPLUS SCHEDULE Reserves and Surplus 10
11 NL-11-BORROWING SCHEDULE Borrowings 11
12 NL-12-INVESTMENT SCHEDULE Shareholders 12-13
13
19
19 NL-19-MISC EXPENDITURE SCHEDULE Misc Expenditure 20
20 NL-20-RECEIPTS AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE Receipts & Payment Statement
21
21 NL-21-STATEMENT OF LIABILITIES Statement of Liablities 22
22 NL-22-GEOGRAPHICAL DISTN OF BSNS Geographical Distribution of Business 23
23 NL-23-REINSURANCE RISK CONCENTRATION Reinsurance Risk Concentration
24
24 NL-24-AGEING OF CLAIMS Ageing of Claims 25
25 NL-25-CLAIMS DATA Claims Data 26
26 NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION Claims Information 27
27 NL-27-OFFICE OPENING Office Opening 28
28 NL-28-STATEMENT OF ASSETS Statement of Investment of Assets 29
29
FORM NL-1 B-RA
Allianz Global Corporate & Specialty SE, India Branch
IRDAI Registration No. FRB/010 dated August 6, 2018